



St Andrew's College

ESTABLISHED 1867

The Highlander Club

We warmly invite you to join The Highlander Club, established in 2019 to recognize recent significant contributions to St Andrew's College and its Foundation.

The purpose of the Highlander Club is to:

Recognize and acknowledge those who are active and passionate supporters of the College and College Foundation

Be engaged with the College alongside other likeminded people

Encourage members of our community to make a significant gift to a cause they support over time and help *Enable Access to Andrew's*

Encourage and support a wider culture of philanthropy in our community

Increase the total philanthropic funds available to the College and its students to allow increased access to scholarships, facilities and programs

Our goal is to welcome 100 Highlanders to launch the Club and achieve our goals in the Enabling Access to Andrews' Campaign.

Our long term goal is to have 1,000 Highlanders to secure the College for our future students.

Turn over to find out more and make your Highlander pledge!

Becoming a Highlander

All alumni, parents and friends of St Andrew's College are eligible to become Highlanders of the Highlander Club by pledging a new minimum gift of \$25,000 towards the current campaign which aims to enable access to Andrew's by raising money for much needed bedrooms and scholarships.

A gift of this size can fund a partial scholarship for a student for 3 years, or half a new bedroom in the Thyne Reid Link Development. Your gift can be made over a number of years e.g. 5 x \$5,000. You can also choose whether you wish to support a Scholarship Fund or the Thyne Reid Link Development, or both.

To find out all the areas that we are seeking support for and to discuss your gift, contact Hannah Atwell, Director of Advancement via: T: +61 2 9565 7303 or E: advancement@standrewscollege.edu.au

Thanking & Recognition

We would like to acknowledge and thank all our Highlanders for their significant contribution towards the College and its students in the following ways:

- Highlanders will receive a pair of cashmere scarves made in the College's registered tartan
- Invitations to exclusive Highlander Club Members events
- An invitation to the Thyne Reid Link Development's Official Opening Ceremony
- Invitations to hard hat site tours and a preview of the new building prior to its official March 2020 opening
- An invitation to the Founders & Benefactors Dinner held annually in September
- Verbal recognition at College Campaign and Fundraising events
- Printed recognition in the College's Annual Philanthropy Report and website
- Named recognition on the Highlander Club Honour Boards displayed at the College
- Appropriate corresponding St Andrew's College Foundation Membership

		1	2									6		8	7		
MAKE YOUR GIFT, BECOME A HIGHLANDER!																	
□ I/We are delighted to support St Andrew's College with a tax deductible gift of \$ over years.															3.		
Full Name/s:																	
Address:																	_
T:																	
I/We would like th	OD				-										-		y) —
☐ Cheque: Payable to St Andrew's College					☐ EFT: Bank: NAB BSB: 082-057 Account: 509015248 Reference: Your Surname, Donation												
☐ Credit Card	Card No.														Ехр.	/	
Cardholder's Name:								Signatu	re: _								_

Please complete and scan this form and email it to E: advancement@standrewscollege.edu.au T: +61 2 9565 7303